
Nombre	d'enfant

	par	famille

Revenus prix	par prix	par prix	par
du	foyer 	enfant enfant 	enfant

<	800	€ 1,09	€ 1,09	€ 1,09	€

801	à	1600	€ 1,75	€ 1,65	€ 1,54	€

1601	à	2100	€ 2,30	€ 2,20	€ 2,10	€

2101	à	2700	€ 2,74	€ 2,63	€ 2,53	€

2701	à	3150	€* 3,17	€ 3,07	€ 2,96	€

3151	à	4200	€ 3,61	€ 3,51	€ 3,39	€

4201	et	plus 3,84	€ 3,84	€ 3,84	€

Pas	de	déclaration

tarif	journée 2,15	€ 2,40	€ 2,70	€ 2,90	€ 3,10	€

matin	demi	heure 0,50	€ 0,60	€ 0,80	€ 0,90	€ 1,00	€

matin 1,50	€ 1,65	€ 1,80	€ 2,00	€ 2,20	€

soir	avec	gouter 1,65	€ 1,80	€ 1,95	€ 2,15	€ 2,35	€

pour	rappel:	un	tarif	de	5€	a	été	adopté	pour	les	retards	après	19h00,	conformément	à	la	grille	tarifaire	générale.

*	plancher	de	calcul	des	revenus	pour	les	enfants	extérieurs

RESTAURATION SCOLAIRE
tarif 2019 (1,33%)

1	enfant 2	enfants 3	enfants	et	+

3,84	€

ACCUEILS PERISCOLAIRES
tarif 2019

<1600	€ 1601	à	2100	€ 2101	à	2700	€ 2701	à	
4200	€

4201	€	et	
plus


